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Subject:

Olilce of the trixccutive Ilngineer
C.l). tlaghpar-01

tltf*r Fradesh i{o*siug 
"{r 

Dcvelopnrent B$ard
\( ;tilriii; i* .t.'iit r r. {.,1 h :r ;lir,r ** i } {} I i {i:i

Letter: 7 f3 /G-28 t tlg YltS tto fiA23
ITOR}I-R

I,]NGINIiT]R'S CT]IU'I I.'I CAI'E

(For The I'urpose ol llcgistr:rtion of Projcct lnd for rvilhdran,al of I,toncl' frorn Designrtcd Account)
certlficate of Percentage of completion of Residential Plots 608 Numbers of Different Types in Sector-23, Mandola Vihar yojna
Ghaziabad. No of Building(s)/-Block(s) of the 

- 

Phase of the Project [UPRERA Registration Number] situated on the
Khasra No 2481 to 2485, 2486,2487,2510,25LL,2512fi, 2513fi', 2s2o1t, 25211t, 2s22fu,2527fu,252g, 2529,2530 to 2s33,
2534, 2535, 2536, 2537, 2538 of village mandola & 2Part, 33Part, 33/340, 35/344,34Part, Glpart, 62part of village masudabad
bamla Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and longitude of the end points) 28.80388g,77.279g06 of village Mandola and
Masudabad Bamla Tehsil Loni Competent/ Development authority Uttar Pradesh Awas Evam Vikas parishad District Ghaziabad
PIN 201102 admeasuring 144600.00 sq.mts. area being developed by Uttar Pradesh Awas Evam Vikas parishad.

l/We Executive Englneer CD Baghpat-01 have undertaken assignment as Project Engineer for certlfying percentage of
Complelion Work ofthe Residential Plots 608 Numbers ofDlffercntTypes in sector-23, Mandola Viharyojna GhaziabaC. No of
Building(s)/--Block(s) of thc 

-- 
Phase of the Project [UPRERA Rcgistratlon Number] situatcd on the Khasra Nc 2481 to 2485,

2486,2487,2510,25L1.,25121*., 2513ff, 25?-0fu,25?Lfu, ZSZ2F, ZSZtfn,25?8,7_529,2530 to 2533, 2534,2535,2536, 2537,2538
of village mandola & 2Part, 33Par1, 33/340, 351344,34Par1,61Part, 62Part of vi age masudabad bama Dcmarcated by its
boundaries (laritude and longitude ofthe end points) 28.803888,71.219806 ofvillage Mandola and Masudabad Bamla Tehsil Loni
competent/ Developmcnt authority Utiar Pradesh Awas [vam Vikas Parishad District Ghaziabad piN 201102 admeasuringi
144600,00 sq.mts. area belng dcveloped by Uttar pradesh Awas [vam V]kas parishad,

This is to certify that I have undcrtaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and expenses incurred on
actual on site construction for the Real Estate pro.iect mentioned above.

l. Following tcchnical protbssionals wcre consultcd by mc 1br vcrillcation /for ccrtjfication of lllc cost:
(i) Mr'si'ShriiSntt Archttccl Planncr. Archilcct ard 1)lxrrine ijnjl 5 trl)AVIr I.rcknorv as /\rchilcct
(ii) \4/s/ShrirSmr hxccurivc linqinccr cl) 13ag:lrplr 0I Lil',\\"p as Srlrcrural ( onsullrnr
(iii) M,ls,lShrirSnrt l)r'pul-v llircclorQualitv C'ontrol anrl I)c\i!n Divis jon 0j t-l).\\,1) rs \jl:i) []onsulrart
(iu) MisiShritSurt Ilxccurivc linginccr CD I3aghpar-01 UpAVp rs Sirc Supcn,isor

2 The prolect is still ongoing. We havc estimated the cost of the completlon of thc clvll, MEp and allied works, of the Building{s) of
the proiect Our estimatcd cost calculatlons are based on thc drawings/p ans made aval able to us for the project under reference
by the Promotcr, Developer and Consultants and the schedule of items and quantity for the entire work as calculated by euantity
Survevor appolnted by thc Promoter, and thc fair assumption of the cost of matcrial, labour and other inputs made by deve oper,
and the slte inspection carried out by us.

3 WeestimatetheTotal CostforcompletionoftheprojectunderreferenceasRs. l988.40Lacs {Total of S.No. linTablesAand
B) includlng cost o{ development of common jacililies. Thc estimatcd Total Cost of prcject is with refcrence to the Civil, MEp and
allied works requircd to be completed for obtaininB occupation certificatc/completlon certiflcate for the building{s) from the
concerned Competent Authority under whose lurisdiction the previously mentioned projcct is being imp emented.

4 Thc estimated actual cost incurred tiil date NIL is calculated at Rs.0.o0 (Tota of S. No. 2 in Tables A and B). The amount of
Estimated Cost lncurred is ca culated bascd on amount ofTotal Esilrnated Cos1.

5. rhe Balance cost of compction of the Civl, MtP and Alled works of the Bu lding(s) of the subjcct project to obtaln
OccupationCertiflcatc/CompielionCertificatefromtheCompetcntAuthoritylsestimatccl atRs. 1988.40Lacs {Total ofS.No.4in
Tables A and B).

6. I ccrtify that the Cost of Clvil, MIrP and allied work lor the a{orcsaid Prolcct as compieted cn the 24.08.2021 datc is as givcn in
Tables A and tl below r

r',ir..r
BuildinglWing/Towcr bearing Number or called

(To be prepared separatcly 1or each Building /Wing ol the Rea tstate Projccl/Phascs. ln case of more than one bui ding, labcl as

q1q1fq r6qqr -a1r) rs rszoo

{'iq't((t,t u,Il}r\r

Tablc-A1, 42, 43 etc.)

S.No. Pa rticulars Amounts

1
Total [stimated cost of the building/wing as on date of Building permlssion from competent
Authority. (based on the original Estimated cost)

2 :ost incurred as on Date (Based on thc actual cost incurred as per rccords)
3 y'a ue ofWork done in Percentage (as percentage ofthe estirnated cost ) (Row 2 / Row 1) *100)

4 Balance Cost to be incurrcd {Based on Ist]rnated Cost) (j-2)

5 cost lncurred on Additional/ [xtra ltems not ncluded in the t:stimated Cost (Anncxure A)

6
work done in pcrcentage (as Percentage o{ Estimated cost plus additional/Extra itcms ( ( Row 2 r

Row 5) / ( Row 1 r Row 5) *100 
)

(Enclose separate sheets for the cost calculations for each unit/building or tower)



TABLE B

lnternal & External Deve opment works and common amenitles

Signatu

Name Faraz Aslam, Executive Enflineer

nodress /\o Baehpat-01 UP Awas Evam Vikas Parishad

ol()V
Annexure A

Lisl of txlra / Addir'onar ltems execuled w th Cost

(whlch were not parl of the original Estimate of Total Cost)

red for the entirc ed phasc of the Rea Istate

S.No. Particulars Amounts

1

fotal fstimated cost of thc lnternal and External DeveLoprnent Works including conrmJn amenities

and facilities in the layout as on date of Permission from Competent Authority (based on the original

Estimated Cost).

fis. 1988.4C

l.ilcs

2 Cost incurred as on-(based on the actual cost incurred as per records)

3 W"rL dr* * P"t.."tage (as Peigsnpgg o'11!s :$]rneted cost ) ( Row 2 / Row 1 )*100 )

4 Balance Cost to bc lncurred (Based on [stimated Cost) (1-2)
B:;. i:]ii3.iii)
Laci

5 Cost lncurrcd on Addltional/ Extra ltems not included ln the Estimated Cost (Annexure A)

6
W;ffiofrstimatedCostplusadditional/Extraitems((Row2+Row
5)i (Row1 tRow5) *100)

(fnClot" r"purrt" tho.
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